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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 15th round, Match #102

Friday, 21.11.2015, 13:00, "Dynamo", Kharkiv. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv

2 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

75 Kanevtsev Danylo
6 Shevchenko Nazarii
13 Zotko Ivan
24 Datsenko Semen
3 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
8 Kraev Vladyslav
30 Kopyna Yurii
32 Raliuchenko Andrii
9 Boichuk Bohdan
11 Chehurko Yehor
86 Barilko Volodymyr

Substitutes
29 Stepanenko Bohdan
10 Shkrebets Dmytro
22 Synytsia Oleg
5 Syzyi Serhii
19 Avtaiev Vadym
77 Shestipalov Illia
17 Napolov Serhii

1 Chizhikov Vitalii
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
4 Herhel Ivan
14 Borodai Oleg
17 Povalii Illia
10 Vasylchenko Denys
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
5 Hordiienko Artem
11 Bielousov Denys
7 Kvashuk Vitalii
9 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
12 Dorka Stanislav
16 Klius Anatolii
3 Matvieienko Eduard
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 15th round, Match #102
Friday, 21.11.2015, 13:00, "Dynamo", Kharkiv. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv 2 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
9 Boichuk Bohdan 2'

86 Barilko Volodymyr 45+1'

46' 4 Herhel Ivan
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard

46' 5 Hordiienko Artem
16 Klius Anatolii

46' 7 Kvashuk Vitalii
3 Matvieienko Eduard

13 Zotko Ivan 57'

11 Chehurko Yehor
17 Napolov Serhii 66'

66' 2 Sukharov Oleksandr

13 Zotko Ivan 68'

6 Shevchenko Nazarii 75'

86 Barilko Volodymyr
22 Synytsia Oleg 84'

24 Datsenko Semen 85'

22 Synytsia Oleg 90+1'

8 Kraev Vladyslav
5 Syzyi Serhii 90+4'

90+4' 10 Vasylchenko Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


